University of California-San Diego – Contact List 2007

The following is a list of contact information for personnel in your program.  Please verify that the contact information listed is correct, and add any new contact information.  Please be sure that "track changes" is on before making any changes.

Dr. Robert H. Tukey

Program Director

University of California-San Diego

Department of Pharmacology

9500 Gilman Drive #0722

La Jolla, CA 92093-0722

Phone: 858-822-0288

Fax: 858-822-0363

rtukey@ucsd.edu

Sangeeta N. Bhatia

University of California-San Diego

Department of Bioengineering

9500 Gilman Drive, 0412

La Jolla, CA 92093-0412

sbhatia@bioeng.ucsd.edu

Dr. Laurence L. Brunton

University of California-San Diego

9500 Gilman Drive, BSB 3092

UCSD  0636

La Jolla, CA 92093-0636

Phone: 858-534-4667

Fax: 858-534-6833

lbrunton@ucsd.edu

Dr. Mark H. Ellisman

University of California-San Diego

Neurosciences and National Center for Microscopy and Imaging Research

9500 Gilman Drive, MC0608

La Jolla, CA 92093-0636

Phone: 858-534-2251

Fax: 858-534-7497

mellisman@ucsd.edu

Dr. Ronald M. Evans

University of California-San Diego

Division of Biological Sciences

Salk Institute

9500 Gilman Drive # 0932

La Jolla, CA 92093-0932

Phone: (858) 453-4100

Fax: (858) 455-1349

rmevans@ucsd.edu

Dr. Christopher K. Glass

University of California-San Diego

9500 Gilman Drive

M/C: 0651

La Jolla, CA 92093-0651

Phone: 858-534-6011

Fax: 858-822-2127

cglass@ucsd.edu

Dr. Michael Karin

University of California-San Diego

Department of Pharmacology

Leichtag Building, Room 214

9500 Gilman Dr MC 0723

La Jolla, CA 92093-0723

Phone: 858-534-1361

Fax: 858-534-8158

karinoffice@ucsd.edu

Dr. Michael J. Kelner

University of California-San Diego

9500 Gilman Drive

M/C: 8320

La Jolla, CA 92093

Phone: 858-543-5976

Fax: 858-543-3730

mkelner@ucsd.edu

Dr. Elizabeth A. Komives

University of California-San Diego

Department of Chemistry and Biochemistry

2040 Urey Hall Addition

9500 Gilman Drive, MC 0332

La Jolla, CA 92093-0332

Phone: 858-534-3058

Fax: 858-534-7390

ekomives@ucsd.edu

Dr. Pamela L. Mellon

University of California-San Diego

Leichtag Biomedical Research Building, Room 3A14

Mail Colde 0674

9500 Gilman Drive

La Jolla, CA 92093-6036

Phone: 858-534-1312

Fax: 858-534-1438

pmellon@ucsd.edu

Dr. Keith Pezzoli

University of California-San Diego

Urban Studies and Planning, 0517

9500 Gilman Drive

La Jolla, CA 92093-0517

Phone: 858-534-3691

Fax: 858-534-1691

kpezzoli@ucsd.edu

Dr. Paul Russell

University of California-San Diego

Department of Molecular Biology

The Scripps Research Institute

La Jolla, CA 92037

Phone: 858-784-8273

Fax: 858-784-2265

prussell@scripps.edu

Dr. Julian I. Schroeder

University of California-San Diego

Division of Biological Sciences, 0116

Center for Molecular Genetics

9500 Gilman Drive

La Jolla, CA 92093-0116

Phone: 858-534-7759

Fax: 858-534-7108

julian@biomail.ucsd.edu

Dr. Palmer W. Taylor

University of California-San Diego

Department of Pharmacology

9500 Gilman Dr., MC 0636

La Jolla, CA 92093-0636

Phone: 858-534-1366

Fax: 858-534-8248

pwtaylor@ucsd.edu

Dr. Bradley M. Tebo

University of California-San Diego

Scripps Institution of Oceanography

9500 Gilman Drive

La Jolla, CA 92093-0202

Phone: 858-534-5470

Fax: 858-822-5130

btebo@ucsd.edu

Dr. Roger Y. Tsien

University of California-San Diego

Department of Pharmacology

9500 Gilman Drive

La Jolla, CA 92093-0636

Phone: 858-534-4891

Fax: 858-534-5270

rtsien@ucsd.edu

